Annex 1 – Application form

Franca Pieroni Bortolotti Award

Information in accordance to art. 13 of the Italian Law Decree n. 196/2003 "code on the protection of personal date"

- 1. The personal data (name, address, phone number etc) will be treated only for the purpose of the present selection procedure, called "Franca Pieroni Bortolotti Award";
- 2. The personal data is processed only by officials of the Department of the Rappresentanza e relazioni istituzionali, and will not be communicated to other, non interested parties;
- 3. The thesis, in case of his/her approval, can be published in open-access modality. The thesis will be part of the "Franca Pieroni Fund," set up at the Oblate Library, Via dell'Oriuolo 26 Florence;
- 4. Regarding the processing of personal data, people can exercise their right against the data controller, under art. 7 of Italian Legislative Decree n. 196/2003;
- 5. The Regional Council of Tuscany is the data controller;
- 6. The person responsible is Mr. Gino Cocchi, Chief of Department of the "Rappresentanza e relazioni istituzionali. Assistenza generale alla CPO".

Scheda per i candidati del Premio Pieroni Bortolotti 2015

Sheet for the applicants of Franca Pieroni Bortolotti Award - 2015

(per il deposito dell'opera nel Fondo "Franca Pieroni Bortolotti" presso la Biblioteca delle Oblate di Firenze) (in order to deposit the work at Franca Pieroni Bortolotti Fund, set up at Oblate's Library of Florence

Titolo della tesi	
Title of Thesis	
Candidato	
Applicant	
Relatore	
Supervisor	
Correlatore	
Assistant Supervisor	
Facoltà/Dipartimento	
University/Department	
Materia della tesi	
Subject of Study	
Anno Accademico	
Academic year	
Tesi (barrare la tipologia di tesi) Thesis (indicate type of thesis)	Laura Magistrale/ Higher Degree or Postgraduate
	Degree or Master
	Dottorato di ricerca/ Doctorate (Ph.D)
Abstract	
(max 1000 characters)	

Con la presente autorizzo la Biblioteca delle Oblate a rendere consultabile la mia tesi quando sarà depositata presso il "Fondo Franca Pieroni Bortolotti".

I hereby authorize the Oblate's Library to make available my thesis when it will be deposited at "Franca Pieroni Bortolotti Fund".